2015 KSHSAA 4A State Girls Golf Tournament
Site: Smoky Hill Country Club
Host: Hays HS
October 19, 2015

Team Results

School Coach Score
1 Winfield David Bertholf 395
2 Goodland Connie Livengood 400
3 Hays Kelly Karlin 411
4 Spring Hill Dan Miller 424
5 Andale Irv Schueller 431
6 Topeka-Hayden Dan Key 432
7 Altamont-Labette County Samantha Hestand 449
8 KC-Piper Craig Reed 450
9 Holcomb Scott Stegman 451
10 Frontenac Loretta Audley 463
11 Augusta Keith Conrady 470
12 Chanute Bill Woodard 477

1st Place Team: Winfield
Coach: David Bertholf

1st Place Team Members Score
1 Abby Bertholf 90
2 Sadie Revell 96
3 Kenna Biddle 105
4 Ashley Smith 119
5 Tysha Henning 108
6 Emma Hottinger 104

Individual Results

Player School Score
1 Anna Pool Coffeyville-Field Kindley 77
2 Katie Brungardt Hays 82
3 Miranda Kern Colby 85
4 Maggie Moody Frontenac 87
5 Taylor DeBoer Hays 89
6 Abby Bertholf Winfield 90
7 Erika Ingold Spring Hill 90
8 Nicole Withrow Wichita-Collegiate 91

9 Reagon Lesser Wichita-Trinity Academy 92



10 Abbe Funk
T11 Sadie Revell
T11 Erica Gardener
13 Sammy Walter
T14 Logan Perryman
T14 Brianna Magee
T14 Katie Hays
T14 Camerin Defebaugh
18 Renae White
T19 Haddie Morris
T19 Gracen Becker
T19 Dani Mangus
22 Katye Vausbinder
T23 Amber Miller
T23 Jacy Anderson
T23 Ellee McDaniel
26 Emma Hottinger
T27 Kenna Biddle
T27 Erica Alquist
T29 Jessica Brooks
T29 Tory Ward
T29 Emily McGuire
T29 Abbey Barnes
T33 Mariah Grunet
T33 Collen Zuk
T35 Tysha Henning
T35 Allayna Hansen
T37 Anh-Doa Do
T37 Josie Jones
T37 Kendall Blaich
T37 Chandley Easly
T41 Lyndsey Stuart
T41 Caroline Setter
T41 Taylor Becker
44 Sarah Swann
T45 Brooklyn Lamberd
T45 Mikaela Crotchet
T45 Sydney Blenden
T45 Quinn Holaday
T49 Rachel Wiebe
T49 Abbie Neal
T51 Megan Burrows
T51 Samantha Blenden
T53 Katie Webster
T53 Lexie Lanterman
T55 Tara Dickerson
T55 Jordan Blackwood

Chanute

Winfield
Altamont-Labette County
Garnett-Anderson County
Goodland

Mulvane

Goodland

Fort Scott
Altamont-Labette County
Andale

Holcomb

Goodland
Topeka-Hayden

Spring Hill

Andale

Goodland

Winfield

Winfield

Clay Center Community
Altamont-Labette County
Andale

Hays

Garnett-Anderson County
Topeka-Hayden
SM-Bishop Miege
Winfield

Concordia

KC-Piper

KC-Piper
Coffeyville-Field Kindley
Basehor-Linwood
Augusta

Topeka-Hayden
Holcomb

Ulyssess

KC-Piper

Spring Hill
Topeka-Hayden

Holton

Andover Central
Goodland

Holcomb
Topeka-Hayden

Augusta

Pratt

Topeka-Hayden
Basehor-Linwood

96

96

96

97

98

98

98

98

100
101
101
101
102
103
103
103
104
105
105
106
106
106
106
107
107
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
113
113
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
117
117



T57 Lauren Oberkrom
T57 Dayne Webring
T57 Miranda Akes
T60 Lindsey Lewellen
T60 Katie Johnson
T60 Zoey Zager
T60 Ashley Smith
64 Camryn Watkins
T65 Marlee Behny
T65 Abby Walker
T67 Gracie Johnston
T67 Kloe Welch
T67 Jackie Brandenburg
T70 Haley Takkett
T70 Ashley Roby
T72 Mary Rogers
T72 Brittney Palet
74 Aubrey Kenhans
75 Samantha Merando
76 Zoe Barkman
T77 Breanna Park
T77 Adison Weakley
79 Kristin Umbarger
T80 Emily George
T80 Jessica Hutchings
82 Lauren Koehler
83 Aubrey George
84 Maggie Billman
85 Chandler Davis
86 Brittani Park
Madison Peters
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